

Gujarati - 30/09/2018.
Unaudited Financial Result.

અમદાવાદ, ગુરુવાર, તા. ૧૫ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૧૮

		(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS data)		
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/09/2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/09/2017 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30/09/2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income From Operation	13.14	0.05	20.73
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	10.80	(3.23)	13.66
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	12.54	(3.23)	16.36
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	10.05	(2.61)	13.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10.05	(2.61)	13.10
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)	313.18	313.18	313.18
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve).	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualised			
	(a) Basic	0.32	(0.08)	0.42
	(b) Diluted	0.32	(0.08)	0.42

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange, website www.bseindia.com.

2 The Company is engaged in the business of Construction and Development of housing projects and therefore there are no other reportable segments.

PLACE : AHMEDABAD
DATE : November 14, 2018

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
NAVNITBHAI C. PATEL
CHAIRMAN (DIN: 00042153)